Makrocikluszaré Uszéverseny Veszprém
Veszprém, Sportuszoda 2023. december 16-17.

400 m férfi gyors

18. versenyszam

FFI1 2008 és id.
1 Barabas Imre David

50m: 0:27,64 100m: 0:57,53 200m:
2 Mizsey Péter Pal

50m: 0:28,81 100m: 1:00,95 200m:
3. Szathmary Zsombor

50m: 0:29,34 100m: 1:01,34  200m:
4 Lajos Benedek

50m: 0:30,75 100m: 1:05,50 200m:
5 Matyiké Maté

50m: 0:31,46 100m: 1:07,89  200m:
FFi 2009-10
1 Nagy Péter

50m: 0:29,42 100m: 1:01,58 200m:
2 Kusnier David

50m: 0:31,10 100m: 1:05,31 200m:
3. Kadar Bendeguz

50m: 0:29,75 100m: 1:04,09 200m:
4 Fodor Zsombor

50m: 0:31,16 100m: 1:05,28 200m:
5 Falusi Zalan

50m: 0:36,53 100m: 1:17,98 200m:
FFI 2011-12
1. Szaniszl6 Bence

50m: 0:31,52 100m: 1:07,32  200m:
2. Kesztler Gabor Gyodrgy

50m: 0:32,07 100m: 1:07,97  200m:
3. Verebélyi Zalan

50m: 0:33,02 100m: 1:10,03 200m:
4. Podhorszki Hunor Domonkos

50m: 0:31,12 100m: 1:07,32  200m:
5. Gelencsér Kolos

50m: 0:31,69 100m: 1:08,39  200m:
6. Nagy Bendeguz

50m: 0:33,79 100m: 1:11,96 200m:
7. Babarczi Rudolf

50m: (),:35,90 100m: 1:15,36  200m:
8. Balogh Aron

50m: 0:34,60 100m: 1:14,35 200m:
9. Kolozsvari David

50m: 0:37,50 100m: 1:19,52 200m:
10. Bozori Levente

50m: 0:37,60 100m: 1:21,66  200m:
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Moldvai Daniel Adam

2004
1:59,76
2007
2:07,45
2006
2:07,98
2008
2:16,33
2008
2:23,55

2010
2:08,90

2010
216,60
2009
2:16,04

2009
216,66
2010
2:43,61

2011
2:20,79
2012
2:21,97
2012
2:25,35

2011
2:24,17
2011
2:24,31
2012
2:30,45
2012
2:35,11
2011
2:34,84
2012
2:47,00
2012
2:57,25

2011

BUK Veszpr
Budaféka XXII. SE
BUK Veszpr
RAJA'94 UK
Veszpr.EUK

DKSE
Komaromi UK SE
TVSE

Szh VUK SE
RAJA 94 UK

Erdi Viz
Szh VUK SE
RAJA 94 UK
DKSE

Mori UE
Bohdchal
Bohdchal
Zalaco ZUK
DKSE

Mori UE

Bohochal

4:07,50
4:19,20
4:19,92
4:36,12
4:55,01

4:27,02
4:38,88
4:39,16
4:43,06
5:33,41

4:46,28
4:49,38
4:54,12
4:55,02
4:56,45
5:09,28
5:14,54
5:16,18
5:37,82
6:12,79

1/2



Makrocikluszaré Uszéverseny Veszprém
Veszprém, Sportuszoda 2023. december 16-17.

400 m férfi gyors

18. versenyszam

FFI1 2013-14
1. M.Kiss Mozes

50m: 0:34,62 100m:
2. Sotér Bernat

50m: 0:40,13 100m:
3. Pataki Lorant Bence

50m: 0:39,00 100m:
4. Trencsér Ivan

. 50m: 0:39,06 100m:
5. Uveg Daniel

50m: 0:37,02 100m:
6. Szabadhazi Andras

50m: 0:42,41 100m:
7. Steigler Maté

50m: 0:40,65 100m:
8. Fritz Hunor

50m: 0:43,66 100m:
9. Vajk Zekd Ferenc

50m: 0:49,44 100m:

FF1 2015 és fiatalabb

1.

Petranyi Zsombor
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